
CORPORATE OFFICE

3390 TRAVIS POINTE RD, SUITE A

ANN ARBOR, MI 48108

(313) 996-9500, FAX: (313) 996-8480

REGIONAL OFFICE  

1213 Glynn Archer Drive, #281

Key West, FL  33040 

(305) 292-7889 - FAX: (305) 292-7717

 

TO: City of Key West

P.O. Box 1409 JOB NAME: GSC ITB# 10-015 WO#1

Key West, FL  33040 DATE:  November 1, 2013

Attn. Karen Olson

Remove 60LF of sidewalk and curb, replace with new sidewalk with thickened edge all to be ADA compliant.

600 Block of Green St

UNIT

HR

HR

HR

DAY

DAY

SF

LF

TON

CY

EA

TON 

Subtotal - Cost of Construction

Bond at $20 / Thousand

Subtotal  - Cost of Construction + Bond

GCs, Mobilization / Demobilization and MOT at 5%

Subtotal  - Cost of Construction + Bond + GCs

CPI-U Increase at 3%

12,951.60$            

PROPOSAL

1,450.00$              

120.00$                 

85.00$          

60.00$          

44.00$          

450.00$        

400.00$        

AMOUNT

13,340.15$            

616.74$                 

675.00$                 

600.00$                 

5,800.00$              

528.00$                 

12,093.00$            

241.86$                 

TOTAL PRICE

190.00$        Asphalt2

4" Sidewalk

Thickened Edge

Lime Rock Base

360.00$                 

440.00$                 

180.00$        

440.00$        

60.00$          

10.00$          

PRICEDESCRIPTION

12

Labor (Demo)

1

2

25.00$          

Flowable Fill

Water & Sewer Box

2

580

58

1.5

12

Dump Truck

Backhoe1.5

QUANTITY

12

388.55$                 

12,334.86$            

Operator (Demo)

Foreman (Demo) 1,020.00$              

720.00$                 

380.00$                 


